Dale McNamara Invitational 2018
Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 70 Yardage: 6112

Pos.

O~NO O~ WNBRE

B PR PR o
w N - O

School

Okla. St.
Texas A&M
Texas Tech
Texas State
Miss State
Fresno State
Tulsa
Wichita State
Cincinnati
FGCU

Oral Roberts
USF-Bulls
MSU

Rnd 1

287
293
301
295
284
294
307
308
302
309
310
318
315

Rnd 2

285
285
293
295
302
298
299
303
308
314
314
299
311

Rnd 3

293
292
293
299
306
306
305
310
312
307
310
319
311

Total To Par
865 +25
870 +30
887 +47
889 +49
892 +52
898 +58
911 +71
921 +81
922 +82
930 +90
934 +94
936 +96
937 +97
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Dale McNamara Invitational 2018
Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 70 Yardage: 6112

Pos.

T2
T2
11
T 20
30

T9
T24
T 46

T5
T14
T20
T 20
42

T2
TS5
T28
T59
T 64

13

T16
T20
T28
T37

T14
T16
T24
T37
T59

T9
T 46
T57

T24
T33
T37
T50
T55

School

Okla. St.

Kenzie Neisen
Emma Broze
Stephanie Astrup
Chih-Min Chen
Alexis Sadeghy

Texas A&M
Maddie Szeryk
Amber Park
Courtney Dow
Morgan Lay
Ariana Saenz

Texas Tech
Gabby Barker
Mami Yamamoto
Lauren Mason
Louisa Brunt
Amy Taylor

Texas State

Sasikarn Somboonsup
Anne-Cha Mora

Sarah White

Sean Yi Yip

Sachika Singh

Miss State
Katie Holt
Blair Stockett
Teri Doss
Athena Yang
Aubree Jones

Fresno State
Brigitte Thibault
Mimi Ho

Alison Muirhead
Samantha Spencer
Kelsi Stieler

Tulsa

Olivia Jackson
Johanna Samuelsson
Nikki Marquardt
Anneke Strobach

Wichita State
Taryn Torgerson
Laine Evans
Michelle Ledermann
Annika Chickering
Abbi Shaddix

Cincinnati

Rnd 1

287
70
74
71
72
81

293
70
74
75
76
74

301
73
76
77
75
v

295
72
73
74
76
86

284
70
70
75
73
71

294
80
71
73
75
75

307
72
76
77
82

308
74
75
83
80
79

302

Rnd 2

285
74
67
73
78
71

285
71
67
73
74
77

293
70
77
72
74
79

295
72
72
73
81
78

302
79
74
72
77
83

298
73
73
79
73
82

299
69
72
78
80

303
77
76
73
77
80

308

Rnd 3

293
70
73
75
75
76

292
71
75
70
76
85

293
72
69
76
76
78

299
70
70
80
84
79

306
72
79
78
7
79

306
69
79
74
85
84

305
76
70
81
78

310
75
79
7
80
79

312

Total

865
214
214
219
225
228

870
212
216
218
226
236

887
215
222
225
225
234

889
214
215
227
241
243

892
221
223
225
227
233

898
222
223
226
233
241

911
217
218
236
240

921
226
230
233
237
238

922

To Par

+25
+4
+4
+9
+15
+18

+30
+2
+6
+8
+16
+26

+47
+5

+12
+15
+15
+24

+49
+4
+5
+17
+31
+33

+52
+11
+13
+15
+17
+23

+58
+12
+13
+16
+23
+31

+71
+7
+8
+26
+30

+81
+16
+20
+23
+27
+28

+82
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Dale McNamara Invitational 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 70 Yardage: 6112

Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018

T31
36

T 46
T 50
T50

10

T33
T37
T 43
T 46
T57

11
12
T43
T55
T 64
T67

12
19
T43
T50
T59
70

13
T24
T31
T 64
T67
69

Vanessa Manrique
Alyssa Burritt
Elizabeth Keeling
Christina Gloor
Angela Lopez

FGCU

Natalia Nassar
Kelsy Holbert
Kate Williamson
Ailsa Clark

Madeline Marck-Sherk

Oral Roberts
Kennedy Ishee
Rebecca Hnidka
Annie Lacombe
Natalie Mattison
Beatriz Garcia

USF-Bulls

Nani Merchan
Natalia Villavicencio
Diana Gonzalez
Ning Phongpaiboon
Haley Danford

MSU

Rachel Johnson
Verena Gimmy

Ashley Childers
Niamh Lendrum
Sophia Sadaro

76
75
76
75
84

309
75
81
77
80
v

310
73
75
82
80
83

318
75
83
78
82
84

315
76
80
81
87
78

78
78
75
80
77

314
80
75
79
80
82

314
77
82
77
78
82

299
72
73
78
76
85

311
78
74
80
79
84

75
79
85
82
76

307
75
7
79
76
81

310
70
78
79
85
83

319
77
79
81
83
82

311
72
75
82
82
87

229
232
236
237
237

930
230
233
235
236
240

934
220
235
238
243
248

936
224
235
237
241
251

937
226
229
243
248
249

+19
+22
+26
+27
+27

+90
+20
+23
+25
+26
+30

+94
+10
+25
+28
+33
+38

+96
+14
+25
+27
+31
+41

+97
+16
+19
+33
+38
+39
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Dale McNamara Invitational 2018
Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018

Pos.

T16
T33
T37
T50
T59
63

Name

Chloe Velasco
Emma Whitaker
Danielle Richman
Gauvrilla Arya
Amalia Shahzan
Elizabeth Caldarelli

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 70 Yardage: 6112

School Rnd 1
Texas A&M 75
Okla. St. 79
Fresno State 75
Wichita State 81
Cincinnati 82
Texas A&M 92

Rnd 2

75
76
81
80
79
74

Rnd 3

73
75
7
76
80
76

Total

223
230
233
237
241
242

To Par

+13
+20
+23
+27
+31
+32

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Dale McNamara Invitational 2018
Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018

RESULTS
Par: 70 Yardage: 6112

Pos.

oO~NO OB~ WNBRE

(o]

11
12
13
14

16

19
20

Top 20 Teams

Okla. St.
Texas A&M
Texas Tech
Texas State
Miss State
Fresno State
Tulsa
Wichita State
Cincinnati
FGCU

Oral Roberts
USF-Bulls
MSU

Top 20 Players

Maddie Szeryk
Sasikarn Somboonsup
Kenzie Neisen
Emma Broze
Gabby Barker
Anne-Cha Mora
Amber Park
Olivia Jackson
Courtney Dow
Johanna Samuelsson
Stephanie Astrup
Kennedy Ishee
Katie Holt
Brigitte Thibault
Mami Yamamoto
Blair Stockett
*Chloe Velasco
Mimi Ho

Nani Merchan
Lauren Mason
Louisa Brunt

Teri Doss
Chih-Min Chen

School

Texas A&M
Texas State
Okla. St.
Okla. St.
Texas Tech
Texas State
Texas A&M
Tulsa

Texas A&M
Tulsa

Okla. St.
Oral Roberts
Miss State
Fresno State
Texas Tech
Miss State
Texas A&M
Fresno State
USF-Bulls
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Miss State
Okla. St.

Rnd 1

287
293
301
295
284
294
307
308
302
309
310
318
315

Rnd 1

70
72
70
74
73
73
74
72
75
76
71
73
70
80
76
70
75
71
75
7
75
75
72

Rnd 2

285
285
293
295
302
298
299
303
308
314
314
299
311

Rnd 2

71
72
74
67
70
72
67
69
73
72
73
77
79
73
77
74
75
73
72
72
74
72
78

Rnd 3

293
292
293
299
306
306
305
310
312
307
310
319
311

Rnd 3

71
70
70
73
72
70
75
76
70
70
75
70
72
69
69
79
73
79
77
76
76
78
75

Total

865
870
887
889
892
898
911
921
922
930
934
936
937

Total

212
214
214
214
215
215
216
217
218
218
219
220
221
222
222
223
223
223
224
225
225
225
225

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+25
+30
+47
+49
+52
+58
+71
+81
+82
+90
+94
+96
+97

To Par

+2
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+7
+8
+8
+9
+10
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
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Dale McNamara Invitational 2018
Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018

Team Statistics

Round: 3
PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
PAR 5 SCORING PARS

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Dale McNamara Invitational 2018
Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018

Round: 3
*Individual

RESULTS

Par: 70 Yardage: 6112

Pos.

[ee]

11
12
13
14
16

19
20

24

28

30
31

33

36

37

42

43

46

50

55

57

59

Name
Maddie Szeryk

Sasikarn Somboonsup

Kenzie Neisen
Emma Broze
Gabby Barker
Anne-Cha Mora
Amber Park

Olivia Jackson
Courtney Dow
Johanna Samuelsson
Stephanie Astrup
Kennedy Ishee
Katie Holt

Brigitte Thibault
Mami Yamamoto
Blair Stockett
*Chloe Velasco
Mimi Ho

Nani Merchan
Lauren Mason
Louisa Brunt

Teri Doss
Chih-Min Chen
Morgan Lay
Rachel Johnson
Taryn Torgerson
Alison Muirhead
Athena Yang
Sarah White
Alexis Sadeghy
Verena Gimmy
Vanessa Manrique
*Emma Whitaker
Laine Evans
Natalia Nassar
Alyssa Burritt
Michelle Ledermann
Aubree Jones
*Danielle Richman
Samantha Spencer
Kelsy Holbert
Amy Taylor
Natalia Villavicencio
Rebecca Hnidka
Kate Williamson
Nikki Marquardt
Ariana Saenz
Ailsa Clark
Elizabeth Keeling
Christina Gloor
Diana Gonzalez
*Gavrilla Arya
Angela Lopez
Annika Chickering
Annie Lacombe
Abbi Shaddix

Madeline Marck-Sherk

Anneke Strobach
Ning Phongpaiboon
Kelsi Stieler

Sean Yi Yip
*Amalia Shahzan

School

Texas A&M
Texas State
Okla. St.
Okla. St.
Texas Tech
Texas State
Texas A&M
Tulsa

Texas A&M
Tulsa

Okla. St.
Oral Roberts
Miss State
Fresno State
Texas Tech
Miss State
Texas A&M
Fresno State
USF-Bulls
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Miss State
Okla. St.
Texas A&M
MSU
Wichita State
Fresno State
Miss State
Texas State
Okla. St.
MSU
Cincinnati
Okla. St.
Wichita State
FGCU
Cincinnati
Wichita State
Miss State
Fresno State
Fresno State
FGCU
Texas Tech
USF-Bulls
Oral Roberts
FGCU

Tulsa

Texas A&M
FGCU
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
USF-Bulls
Wichita State
Cincinnati
Wichita State
Oral Roberts
Wichita State
FGCU

Tulsa
USF-Bulls
Fresno State
Texas State
Cincinnati

Rnd 1

70
72
70
74
73
73
74
72
75
76
71
73
70
80
76
70
75
71
75
7
75
75
72
76
76
74
73
73
74
81
80
76
79
75
75
75
83
71
75
75
81
v
83
75
v
7
74
80
76
75
78
81
84
80
82
79
v
82
82
75
76
82

Rnd 2

71
72
74
67
70
72
67
69
73
72
73
i
79
73
i
74
75
73
72
72
74
72
78
74
78
7
79
7
73
71
74
78
76
76
80
78
73
83
81
73
75
79
73
82
79
78
7
80
75
80
78
80
7
i
7
80
82
80
76
82
81
79

Rnd 3

71
70
70
73
72
70
75
76
70
70
75
70
72
69
69
79
73
79
7
76
76
78
75
76
72
75
74
7
80
76
75
75
75
79
75
79
7
79
7
85
7
78
79
78
79
81
85
76
85
82
81
76
76
80
79
79
81
78
83
84
84
80

Total

212
214
214
214
215
215
216
217
218
218
219
220
221
222
222
223
223
223
224
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
227
227
228
229
229
230
230
230
232
233
233
233
233
233
234
235
235
235
236
236
236
236
237
237
237
237
237
238
238
240
240
241
241
241
241

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+2

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+6

+7

+8

+8

+9

+10
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+27
+27
+28
+28
+30
+30
+31
+31
+31
+31
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Dale McNamara Invitational 2018
Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018

63

64

67

69
70

*Elizabeth Caldarelli
Ashley Childers
Natalie Mattison
Sachika Singh
Niamh Lendrum
Beatriz Garcia
Sophia Sadaro
Haley Danford

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 70 Yardage: 6112
Texas A&M 92
MSU 81
Oral Roberts 80
Texas State 86
MSU 87
Oral Roberts 83
MSU 78
USF-Bulls 84

74
80
78
78
79
82
84
85

76
82
85
79
82
83
87
82

242
243
243
243
248
248
249
251

» BIRDIEFIRE

+32
+33
+33
+33
+38
+38
+39
+41
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Dale McNamara Invitational 2018

Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018
Player Statistics for Round 3

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
PAR 5 SCORING PARS

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Dale McNamara Invitational 2018
Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 3 - Tulsa Country Club

Doubl

Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par 5 les S S Pars ys e Other
1 4 362

2 4 375

3 5 538

4 4 380

5 4 356

6 3 139

7 4 353

8 4 390

9 3 175

10 4 385

11 4 366

12 4 389

13 4 320

14 3 162

15 4 370

16 5 535

17 3 131

18 4 386

Round 2 - Tulsa Country Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par S les S S Pars ys e Other
1 4 362 10 39 18 3
2 4 375 7 28 29 6 2
3 5 538 3 25 30 12 4
4 4 380 6 36 23 5 1
5 4 356 10 46 14
6 3 139 7 51 8 4 2
7 4 353 6 28 31 5
8 4 390 14 41 15
9 3 175 3 36 30 1
10 4 385 3 28 29 10 2
11 4 366 4 29 30 7 1
12 4 389 6 29 26 9 2
13 4 320 13 46 9 2 1
14 3 162 11 43 12 4 1
15 4 370 3 31 32 4
16 5 535 3 49 13 5
17 3 131 7 56 6 1
18 4 386 5 38 21 6 2

Rnd
Avg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rnd
Avg
4.20
4.53
5.79
4.43
4.06
3.16
4.50
4.01
3.41
4.69
4.59
4.57
4.01
3.14
4.53
5.29
3.01
4.43

Par Yards Hole
4 362 1
4 375 2
5 538 3
4 380 4
4 356 5
3 139 6
4 353 7
4 390 8
3 175 9
4 385 10
4 366 11
4 389 12
4 320 13
3 162 14
4 370 15
5 535 16
3 131 17
4 386 18
Par Yards Hole
4 362 1
4 375 2
5 538 3
4 380 4
4 356 5
3 139 6
4 353 7
4 390 8
3 175 9
4 385 10
4 366 11
4 389 12
4 320 13
3 162 14
4 370 15
5 535 16
3 131 17
4 386 18

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Dale McNamara Invitational 2018
Dates: Apr 9-10, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 1 - Tulsa Country Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par 5 les S S Pars ys e Other
1 4 362 7 41 19 3
2 4 375 8 32 24 6 2
3 5 538 6 27 27 10 4
4 4 380 7 37 22 4 1
5 4 356 11 50 7 2
6 3 139 6 48 10 6 1
7 4 353 6 36 20 8 1
8 4 390 10 42 18
9 3 175 6 37 25 2
10 4 385 3 35 23 9
11 4 366 34 28 8
12 4 389 4 32 29 5
13 4 320 14 41 14 1
14 3 162 7 28 24 11 3
15 4 370 7 32 26 5 1
16 5 535 5 35 27 3
17 3 131 2 50 16 2 1
18 4 386 3 31 28 8 2

Rnd
Avg
4.26
4.43
5.71
4.34
4.00
3.24
4.44
4.11
3.33
4.54
4.63
4.50
4.03
3.63
4.43
5.40
3.27
4.61

Par Yards Hole
4 362 1
4 375 2
5 538 3
4 380 4
4 356 5
3 139 6
4 353 7
4 390 8
3 175 9
4 385 10
4 366 11
4 389 12
4 320 13
3 162 14
4 370 15
5 535 16
3 131 17
4 386 18

» BIRDIEFIRE
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